Graphic Audio Mega Pack
240GB
353 titles

Alex Archer - Rogue Angel Series: 57 titles

Barry J. Hutchison - Space Team Series: 13 titles
Brandon Sanderson - Mistborn Series: 7 titles
Brandon Sanderson - The Stormlight Archive: 18 titles
Brent Weeks - Lightbringer Saga: 5 titles

E.E. Knight - Vampire Earth Series: 12 titles

Elizabeth Moon - Serrano Legacy Series: 7 titles
James Axler - Deathlands Series: 152 titles

Jim C. Hines - The Goblin Trilogy: 4 titles

Jon Sprunk - Shadow Trilogy: 3 titles

Martha Wells - Murderbot Diaries: 7 titles

Marvel - Avengers vs. X-Men: 5 titles

Peter V. Brett - The Demon Cycle Series: 5 titles
Pierce Brown - Red Rising Saga: 3 titles

R.A. Salvatore - The DemonWars Saga: 7 titles
Rebecca Yarros - Empyrean Series: 3 titles

Sarah J. Maas - Throne of Glass: 7 titles

Scott Sigler - Galactic Football League: 12 titles
William W. Johnstone - The Last Gunfighter Series: 23 titles

Alex Archer - Rogue Angel Series (57 titles):

Destiny

Solomon's Jar

The Spider Stone
The Chosen
Forbidden City

The Lost Scrolls

God of Thunder
Secret of The Slaves
9. Warrior Spirit

10. Serpent's Kiss

11. Provenance

12. The Soul Stealer

13. Gabiriel's Horn

14. The Golden Elephant
15. Swordsman's Legacy
16. Polar Quest

17. Eternal Journey
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18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
. Staff of Judea
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

41

Sacrifice

Seeker's Curse
Footprints

Paradox

The Spirit Banner
Sacred Ground
The Bone Conjurer
Tribal Ways

The Dragon's Mark
Phantom Prospect
Restless Soul
False Horizon

The Other Crowd
Tear of The Gods
The Oracle's Message
Cradle of Solitude
Labyrinth

Fury's Goddess
Magic Lantern
Library of Gold
The Matador's Crown
City of Swords

The Third Caliph

The Vanishing Tribe
Clockwork Doomsday
Blood Cursed

Sunken Pyramid
Treasure of Lima
River of Nightmares
Grendel's Curse

The Devil's Chord
Celtic Fire

The Pretender's Gambit
Death Mask

Bathed In Blood

Day of Atonement
Beneath Still Waters
The Mortality Principal
Mystic Warrior

Barry J hutchison - Space Team Series (13 titles)



1. A Lot of Weird Space Shizz [Short Stories]
2. Space Team

3. The Wrath of Vajazzle

4. The Search For Splurt

5. Song Of The Space Siren

6. The Guns of Nana Joan

7. Return Of The Dead Guy

8. Planet Of The Japes

9. The Time Titan of Tomorrow
10. The King of Space Must Die
11. Sting of the Mustard Mines
12. Sentienced to Death

13. The Hunt for Reduk Topa

Brandon Sanderson - The Stormlight Archive (18 titles)

Edgedancer (Novella)

The Way Of Kings - Part 1
The Way Of Kings - Part 2
The Way Of Kings - Part 3
The Way Of Kings - Part 4
The Way Of Kings - Part 5
Words Of Radiance - Part 1
Words Of Radiance - Part 2
9. Words Of Radiance - Part 3
10. Words Of Radiance - Part 4
11. Words Of Radiance - Part 5
12. Oathbringer - Part 1

13. Oathbringer - Part 2

14. Oathbringer - Part 3

15. Oathbringer - Part 4

16. Oathbringer - Part 5

17. Oathbringer - Part 6

18. Rhythm of War
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Brandon Sanderson - Mistborn series (7 titles)

The Final Empire

The Well of Ascension
The Hero of Ages
Collected Tales
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5. The Alloy of Law
6. Shadows of Self
7. The Bands of Mourning

Brent Weeks - Lightbringer Saga (5 titles)

The Black Prism
The Blinding Knife
The Broken Eye
The Blood Mirror
The Burning White
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E.E. Knight: Vampire Earth series (12 titles)

The Way Of The Wolf - Part 1
The Way Of The Wolf - Part 2
Choice Of The Cat - Part 1
Choice Of The Cat - Part 2
Tale of the Thunderbolt - Part 1
Tale of the Thunderbolt - Part 2
Valentine's Rising - Part 1
Valentine's Rising - Part 2

9. Valentine's Exile

10. Valentine's Resolve

11. Fall With Honor

12. Winter Duty
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Elizabeth Moon - Serrano Legacy series (7 titles)

Hunting Party
Sporting Chance
Winning Colors

Once a Hero

Rules of Engagement
Change of Command
Against the Odds
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James Axler - Deathland series (152 titles)

e Books 1 through 152



Jim C Hines - the Goblin Trilogy (4 titles)

Goblin Tales (Book 0.5 - Prequel)
Goblin Quest (Book 1)

Goblin Hero (Book 2)

Goblin War (Book 3)
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Jon Sprunk - Shadow Trilogy (3 titles)

1. Shadow's Son
2. Shadow's Lure
3. Shadow's Master

Martha Wells - Murderbot series (7 titles)

All Systems Red (Book 1)
Artificial Condition (Book 2)
Rogue Protocol (Book 3)
Exit Strategy (Book 4)
Network Effect (Book 5)
Fugitive Telemetry (Book 6)
System Collapse (Book 7)
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Marvel's Avengers vs. X-men (5 titles)

e btitles

Peter V. Brett - The Demon Cycle series (5 titles)

The Warded Man (Book 1)
The Desert Spear (Book 2)
The Daylight War (Book 3)
The Skull Throne (Book 4)
The Core (Book 5)
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Pierce Brown - Red Rising saga (3 titles)



1. Red Rising
2. Golden Son
3. Morning Star

R.A. Salvatore - the DemonWars Saga (7 titles)

The Demon Awakens (Book 1)
The Demon Spirit (Book 2)
The Demon Apostle (Book 3)
Mortalis (Book 4)

Ascendance (Book 5)
Transcendence (Book 6)
Immortalis (Book 7)

Rebecca Yarros - Empyrean Series (3 titles)

1. Fourth Wing
2. lron Flame
3. Onyx Storm

Sarah J. Maas - Throne of Glass series (7 titles)

The Assassin's Blade
Throne of Glass
Crown of Midnight
Heir of fire

Queen of Shadows
Empire of Storms
Tower of Dawn
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Scott Sigler - Galactic Football League (12 titles)

The Rookie (Book 1)
The Reporter (Novella)
The Starter (Book 2)
The Detective (Novella)
The All-Pro (Book 3)
The Rider (Novella)
The MVP (Book 4)

Title Fight (Novella)
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9. The Champion (Book 5)

10. The Gangster (Book 6)

11. The Reef (Novella - Book 6.5)
12. The Stone Wolves (Novella)

William W. Johnstone - The Last Gunfighter series (23 titles)

The Drifter
Reprisal

Ghost Valley

The Forbidden
Showdown
Imposter

Rescue

The Burning

9. No Man's Land
10. Manhunt

11. Violent Sunday
12. Renegades

13. Savage Country
14. The Devil's Legion
15. Avenger

16. Hell Town

17. Ambush Valley
18. Killing Ground

19. Slaughter

20. Sudden Fury

21. Winter Kill

22. Dead Before Sundown
23. Montana Gundown
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